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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 17 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
28/11/2015 - 18:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. STANIĆ, Emilija 98 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:10.47 541 A 33.58 36.89
2. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.96 530 A 33.96 37.00
3. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.14 505 A 33.17 38.97
4. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.25 502 A 33.31 38.94
5. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.54 496 A 32.61 39.93
6. BACIUNA, Roberta 03 CSS Resita 1:13.81 471 A 33.60 40.21
7. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 1:16.35 426 A 35.89 40.46
8. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.43 424 A 36.16 40.27
9. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.57 406 R 36.14 41.43

10. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.94 400 R 36.93 41.01
11. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.52 377 37.81 41.71

BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.52 377 38.11 41.41
13. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.84 372 37.47 42.37
14. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.34 365 37.19 43.15
15. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.51 363 38.56 41.95
16. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.54 362 37.45 43.09
17. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.61 361 36.91 43.70
18. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.31 352 37.31 44.00
19. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.26 340 38.14 44.12
20. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.49 337 41.35 41.14
21. BERGER, Seline 03 CSS Resita 1:23.24 328 36.48 46.76
22. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.85 310 42.34 42.51
23. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.07 268 40.68 48.39
24. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.15 267 42.81 46.34
25. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.51 247 42.50 49.01
26. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.64 230 45.74 47.90
27. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.78 222 44.42 50.36
28. CVIJAN, Jelica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.46 217 43.63 51.83
29. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.19 213 44.62 51.57
30. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.96 195 46.41 52.55
31. BEGOVIC, Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.76 190 48.78 50.98
32. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:39.88 190 47.52 52.36
33. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.66 185 48.46 52.20
34. ZUJKO, Mia 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:41.34 182 46.51 54.83
35. SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.02 173 50.21 52.81
36. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.76 169 49.27 54.49
37. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:44.62 165 51.13 53.49
38. MILJKOVIC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.98 163 49.50 55.48
39. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:45.23 162 52.80 52.43
40. STEVANOVIC, Katarina 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.41 161 48.31 57.10
41. LONCAR, Milica 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:45.68 160 49.60 56.08
42. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:46.29 157 46.88 59.41
43. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:47.06 154 51.61 55.45
44. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:50.18 141 51.22 58.96
45. VRANJES, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:51.13 138 52.04 59.09
46. ZDJELAR, Marija 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.74 135 51.97 59.77
47. SORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.00 134 55.24 56.76
48. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:52.04 134 54.43 57.61
49. ŠORMAZ, Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.75 132 53.13 59.62
50. MOLNAR, Lana 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:12.09 82 1:02.68 1:09.41

DSQ PETKOVIC, Ana 04 Oli 47.88
DSQ BABAC, Sonja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.60
DSQ KOSTIC, Ana 07 Triaton klub TAmis 1:26.84
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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 17, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

B

1. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.25 502 A 33.31 38.94
2. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.54 496 A 32.61 39.93
3. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.43 424 A 36.16 40.27
4. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.31 352 37.31 44.00

DSQ BABAC, Sonja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.60

C

1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.96 530 A 33.96 37.00
2. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.94 400 R 36.93 41.01
3. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.52 377 37.81 41.71

BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.52 377 38.11 41.41
5. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.54 362 37.45 43.09
6. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.61 361 36.91 43.70
7. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.26 340 38.14 44.12
8. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.85 310 42.34 42.51

E

1. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.14 505 A 33.17 38.97
2. BACIUNA, Roberta 03 CSS Resita 1:13.81 471 A 33.60 40.21
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 1:16.35 426 A 35.89 40.46
4. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.57 406 R 36.14 41.43
5. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.84 372 37.47 42.37
6. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.34 365 37.19 43.15
7. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.51 363 38.56 41.95
8. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.49 337 41.35 41.14
9. BERGER, Seline 03 CSS Resita 1:23.24 328 36.48 46.76

10. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.51 247 42.50 49.01
11. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.64 230 45.74 47.90
12. CVIJAN, Jelica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.46 217 43.63 51.83
13. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:39.88 190 47.52 52.36
14. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.66 185 48.46 52.20
15. ZUJKO, Mia 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:41.34 182 46.51 54.83
16. SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.02 173 50.21 52.81
17. STEVANOVIC, Katarina 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.41 161 48.31 57.10

DSQ PETKOVIC, Ana 04 Oli 47.88

D

1. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.07 268 40.68 48.39
2. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.15 267 42.81 46.34
3. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.78 222 44.42 50.36
4. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.19 213 44.62 51.57
5. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.96 195 46.41 52.55
6. BEGOVIC, Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.76 190 48.78 50.98
7. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.76 169 49.27 54.49
8. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:44.62 165 51.13 53.49
9. MILJKOVIC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.98 163 49.50 55.48

10. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:45.23 162 52.80 52.43
11. LONCAR, Milica 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:45.68 160 49.60 56.08
12. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:46.29 157 46.88 59.41
13. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:47.06 154 51.61 55.45
14. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:50.18 141 51.22 58.96
15. VRANJES, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:51.13 138 52.04 59.09
16. ZDJELAR, Marija 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.74 135 51.97 59.77
17. SORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.00 134 55.24 56.76
18. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:52.04 134 54.43 57.61
19. ŠORMAZ, Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.75 132 53.13 59.62
20. MOLNAR, Lana 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:12.09 82 1:02.68 1:09.41

DSQ KOSTIC, Ana 07 Triaton klub TAmis 1:26.84


